2016 Summit §th & 6t Grade BB

Date
10/3

10/6
10/10
10/13
10/17
10/18
10/24
10/27
10/31
11/4
11/7
11/10

11/14

11/19

Opponent
Florence

Wilmot
St. Martin’s
Rosholt
Henry
Florence
Waverly/South Shore
Waubay
St. Martin’s
Webster (Boys Only)
Wilmot
Henry

Waverly/South Shore

Summit Tournament

Site

Florence

Summit

Watertown

Rosholt
Summit
Summit
Summit
Waubay
Summit
Webster
Wilmot

Henry

Waverly

Summit

Time
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
7:00PM
4:30PM
TBA
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:30PM
9:00AM






