2016 Summit 5th & 6th Grade BB

<u>Date</u> 10/3	<u>Opponent</u> Florence	<u>Site</u> Florence	<u>Time</u> 4:00PM
10/3	riorchice	riorence	4.001 1/1
10/6	Wilmot	Summit	4:00PM
10/10	St. Martin's	Watertown	4:30PM
10/13	Rosholt	Rosholt	4:00PM
10/17	Henry	Summit	4:00PM
10/18	Florence	Summit	4:00PM
10/24	Waverly/South Shore	Summit	4:30PM
10/27	Waubay	Waubay	7:00PM
10/31	St. Martin's	Summit	4:30PM
11/4	Webster (Boys Only)	Webster	TBA
11/7	Wilmot	Wilmot	4:00PM
11/10	Henry	Henry	4:00PM
11/14	Waverly/South Shore	Waverly	4:30PM
11/19	Summit Tournament	Summit	9:00AM